MusicFest '08 Sponsorship Info

| Sponsor Amounﬂ PﬂD‘L_ Contact Name Email ~ Phone H_—:
Overlook Hospital $33,000 X Joyce Passen joyce.passen@atlantichealth.org 908.522.5926
Atlantic Health $20,000 X Kids Kingdom
| Kean $20,000 X Dr. Farahi dfarahi@kean.edu 908-737-7000
Wal-Mart $12,500 Jennifer Hoehn jennifer.hoechn@wal-mart.com 201.263.0210
: cindy.obre@hartfordlife.com
The Hartford $12,500 X Marc Reicheg & Cindy Obre marc.reicheg@hartfordlife.com 856-355-4400
Horizon $10,000 |UCPAC Matthew Stefani Matthew stefani@horizonblue.com | 973-466-6790
Anheuser-Busch $10,000 Scott Leo Grausam lgrausam@hgbev.com
Rio-22/America Seabra $10,000 X Luis Valle luis@rio22.net 908-206-0060
PSEG 10,000 X David Hollenbeck David.Hollenbeck@pseg.com |
Etown Gas/AGL
Resources 10,000 Tim Williams/Kevin Lynott
Verizon $7,500 Mark Bocchieri mark.a.bocchieri@verizon.com 908.276.4654
Brian Ziemba & Beatrice
Commerce $7,500 X Romao Brian.Ziemba@Yesbank.com 732-529-3533
Ceasar's/Harrah's $7,500 X Joe Tyrell tyrreli@harrahs.com (201) 232-7007 |
Brown & Brown $6,750 X Matt Presutti mpresutti@bbmetro.com 973.549.1972
CMX (formerly Schoor) $6,750 X Jennifer Barna |barna@emxcommunityfoundation.org 732.577.9000 |
Game Time/Martuarno $5,500 X Brian Gates bgates@marturanorec.com 800-922-0700x14
~COTTeTToNar Heartn
Services $5,500 X Geoffrey Perselay perselgp@asgr.com 973-571-9550
Pappetti's 5,500 X John Pappetti
Union County College $5,500 Dr. Brown brown@ucc.edu (908) 709-7100
Pennoni Eng $5,000 Jim Gallagher JGallagher@Pennoni.com 908.653.0889 |
Schering-Plough $5,000 Joesph Starkey joseph.starkey@spcorp.com 908-629-3551 |
Maser $5,000 Ron Nowak rnowak @maserconsulting.com 732-383-1905x3307
Votech $5,000 Dr. Bistocchi tbistocchi@ucvts.tec.nj.us 908-889-8288
Access Systems $5,000 Stephen Goodfellow _SteveG@AccesskM.com |, 315.682.1188

N



Address

City/State/Zip

99 Beauvoir Avenue

Notes:

Summit, NJ 07901

3 year contract = $100,000

1000 Morris Avenue

Union, NJ 07083

A

also giving $5,000 they owe from 2007,

700-76 Broadway #314

Westwood, NJ 07675

Stage Sponsor

303 Lippincott Center, Suite 122

Marlton, NJ 08053

2185 Route 22 West

Union, NJ 07083

80 Park Plaza 10C

Newark, NJ 07101

1100 Orange Ave.

Cranford, NJ 07016

1068 Stelton Road,

Piscataway, NJ 08854

70 Forest Avenue

Caldwell, NJ 07006

26 Columbia Turnpike, PO Box 678

Florham Park, NJ 07932

7,500 level - locked in early for $6,750

200 State Highway 9, PO Box 900

Manalapan, NJ 07726

7,500 level - locked in early for $6,750

2130 Route 35N

Sea Girt, NJ 08750

271 Grove Avenue, Building E

Verona, NJ 07044

37 Carolyn Road

Elizabeth, NJ 07201

1033 Springfield Avenue

Cranford, NJ 07016

20 Commerce Drive, Suite 350

Cranford, NJ 07016

1011 Morris Avenue

Union, NJ 07083

331 Newman Springs Road, Suite 203

Red Bank, NJ 07701

1776 Raritan Road

Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

Box 402

Manilus, NJ 13104




Union Center Nat. Bank $5,000 X Patrick Scanlon pscanlon@ucnb.com 800-862-3683
ConocoPhillips $3,000 X Mike Karlovich & Lisa Barra lisa.barra@conocophillips.com 908-523-5000
Covanta Energy $2,750 |UCPAC| Paula Soos | psoos@covantaenergy.com 973-882-2773

New England Motor - ‘
Freight 2,750 |UCPAC| Tyrone Davis | no email address fax#908-355-3919, 908-965-0100

Ricci Greene Architects $2,500 |UCPAC Kenneth Ricci Ken@riccigreene.com 212-563-9154

VIP Honda & Bridgewater =
Acura $2,500 |UCPAC Adam Kuczynski adamk@viphonda.com 908-753-1500
VIP Honda & Bridgewater Rose Burk/ Media Dept 908-704-0300-
Acura 2,500 | UCPAC Michael Galietta T TR michael 732-424-
NJ Regional Council of
Carpenters 2,500 X
Accutest Laboratories | $2,500 | UCPAC Vince Pugliese 732-355-4554
Spruce Industries | $2,000 |[UCPAC] 908-789-2431 |
1 | i
Villani Bus $1,000 | UCPAC Samamtha Watson foavillanibus.com fax#908-474-80] (908) 862-3333
New Jersey Door Works, |
Inc $500 | UCPAC | B
Maffey's Security Group $300 UCPAC
Ricciardi Brothers, Inc $300 UCPAC |
AA Electrical Contractors |
& Design, Inc. $500 UCPAC
Holiday Inn of Springfield|  I/K Dan Spiricho- GM - o Ty ARRR B gl 5 973-376-9400
MLB I/K Howard Smith N
Crossroads 1/K Lee Frankel R S SR e 908-518-0323 |
Total $261,600
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2003 Morris Avenue

Union, NJ 07083

1400 Park Ave, P.O box 222

Linden, NJ 07036

40 Lane Road

Fairfield, NJ 07004 |

1-71 North Avenue East

Elizabeth, NJ 07201 l

158 West 27th Street

New York, New York 10001

700 Route 22

North Plainfield, 07060

1231 Route 22

Bridgewater, 08807

Raritan Plaza II, Floor 2

Edison, NJ 08837

2235 Route 130 Building B

Dayton, NJ 08810

636 South Avenue

Garwood, NJ 07027

811 E. Linden Avenue

Linden, NJ 07036

389 Ramsey Avenue

Hillside, NJ 07205

1172 E. Grand Street

Elizabeth, NJ 07201

1915 Springfield Avenue

Maplewood, NJ 07040

12 Five Points Road

Freehold, NJ 07728

304 RT. 22 WEST

Springfield, NJ 07081

245 Park Ave

New York, NY 10017

78 North Avenue

Garwood, NJ 07027




